

TwinCar AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

LEE YANN SHUANG
BLK 593A MONTREAL LINK #15-64
SINGAPORE 751593

TP Allianz
Xiao Tony

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM15701

Date in : 26/10/2022

Vehicle Num. : SMK1259C

Model : NISSAN TEANA 2.5L CVT

Chassis/Eng# : MNTBCAL33Z0003063/QR25040281L

Contact : 98638586, 98287224

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
FRONT BONNET <i>Dented.</i>	1	1027.00	✓ 1,027.00
FRONT BONNET HINGES L/R <i>3 new</i>	2	43.70	✗ 87.40
FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK	1	75.00	✗ 75.00
FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted.</i>	1	984.30	✓ 984.30
FRONT BUMPER LOWER BRACKET <i>Best</i>	1	198.20	✓ 198.20
FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE JET HOSE <i>ut</i>	1	142.10	✓ 142.10
FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	146.90	✗ 146.90
FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR WIRE HARNESS <i>Snapped.</i>	1	298.00	✓ 298.00
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	596.20	✓ 596.20
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET L/R <i>RH Dented</i>	2	96.90	86.30 193.80
FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP <i>crushed.</i>	1	321.60	✓ 321.60
FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP GARNISH <i>ok d.</i>	1	86.50	✓ 86.50
FRONT BUMPER RH NOZZLE JET <i>Damaged</i>	1	147.80	✓ 147.80
FRONT BUMPER RH NOZZLE JET COVER <i>Missing</i>	1	57.90	✓ 57.90
FRONT BUMPER RH PARKING SENSOR <i>End</i>	1	167.30	✓ 167.30
FRONT BUMPER RH PARKING SENSOR HOLDER <i>u</i>	1	25.00	✓ 25.00
FRONT BUMPER RH SIGNAL LAMP <i>crushed</i>	1	169.70	✓ 169.70
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>RH End</i>	2	28.20	28.20 56.40

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
 GST Registration No. : 200714616M

LEE YANN SHUANG
 BLK 593A MONTREAL LINK #15-64
 SINGAPORE 751593

Contact : 98638586, 98287224

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM15701

Date in : 26/10/2022

Vehicle Num. : SMK1259C

Model : NISSAN TEANA 2.5L CVT

Chassis/Eng# : MNTBCAL33Z0003063/QR25040281L

FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	<i>Behind Distorted</i>	1	296.70	<i>195</i> 296.70
FRONT BUMPER TOP BRACKET		1	205.10	<i>✓</i> 205.10
FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER SEAL	<i>new</i>	1	48.00	<i>X</i> 48.00
FRONT BUMPER TOP SIDE BRACKET L/R	<i>RT Rnd.</i>	2	96.90	<i>96.90</i> 193.80
FRONT BUMPER TOP SIDE BRACKET LOCK L/R	<i>RT Rnd</i>	2	48.90	<i>48.90</i> 97.80
FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	<i>Not new</i>	1	31.30	<i>X</i> 31.30
FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER	<i>torn</i>	1	195.00	<i>✓</i> 195.00
FRONT GRILLE	<i>wt</i>	1	359.50	<i>✓</i> 359.50
FRONT GRILLE 'LOGO' EMBLEM	<i>new</i>	1	96.40	<i>✓</i> 96.40
FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH	<i>new</i>	1	282.00	<i>X</i> 282.00
FRONT RH FENDER	<i>Distorted</i>	1	680.00	<i>✓</i> 680.00
FRONT RH FENDER INNER BRACKET	<i>Best.</i>	1	59.80	<i>✓</i> 59.80
FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD	<i>Behind.</i>	1	119.70	<i>✓</i> 119.70
FRONT RH FENDER SIDE BRACKET	<i>Best</i>	1	59.80	<i>✓</i> 59.80
FRONT RH FENDER TOP SIDE COVER	<i>Behind.</i>	1	49.40	<i>✓</i> 49.40
FRONT RH HEADLAMP	<i>Crackd</i>	1	1736.00	<i>✓</i> 1,736.00
FRONT RH HEADLAMP COVER	<i>Crackd.</i>	1	50.10	<i>✓</i> 50.10
FRONT RH HEADLAMP HID BULB	<i>Rnd.</i>	1	198.10	<i>✓</i> 198.10

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
 GST Registration No. : 200714616M

LEE YANN SHUANG
 BLK 593A MONTREAL LINK #15-64
 SINGAPORE 751593

Contact : 98638586, 98287224

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM15701

Date in : 26/10/2022

Vehicle Num. : SMK1259C

Model : NISSAN TEANA 2.5L CVT

Chassis/Eng# : MNTBCAL33Z0003063/QR25040281L

FRONT RH HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>Dmgd.</i>	1	69.30	✓	69.30
FRONT RH HEADLAMP MODULE <i>Re m.</i>	1	798.10	✗	798.10
FRONT RH HEADLAMP TOP PANEL <i>Bent.</i>	1	135.30	✓	135.30
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>cracked</i>	1	2031.70	753	2031.70
WASHER TANK <i>Deland</i>	1	425.10	210	425.10
WASHER TANK HOSE	1	27.20	✗	27.20
WASHER TANK MOTOR (FRONT) <i>2</i>	1	98.10	✗	98.10
WASHER TANK MOTOR (REAR)	1	98.10	✗	98.10
WASHER TANK NECK	1	35.50	✗	35.50

Subtotal before discount

13,258.00

Percentage discount 10%

1,325.80

Sub-total 1

11,932.20

FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET <i>new</i>	1	80.00	30	80.00
FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE <i>new</i>	1	25.00	✗	25.00
FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>new</i>	1	50.00	✗	50.00
FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH CLIPS - SET <i>new</i>	1	50.00	✗	50.00
FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS - SET <i>new</i>	1	50.00	30	50.00
RADIATOR COOLANT <i>new</i>	1	80.00	50	80.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

LEE YANN SHUANG
BLK 593A MONTREAL LINK #15-64
SINGAPORE 751593

Contact : 98638586, 98287224

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM15701

Date in : 26/10/2022

Vehicle Num. : SMK1259C

Model : NISSAN TEANA 2.5L CVT

Chassis/Eng# : MNTBCAL33Z0003063/QR25040281L

Subtotal before discount	335.00
Percentage discount 0%	0.00
Sub-total 2	335.00
Parts-total	12,267.20

LABOUR

To remove, reinstall air con parts, vacuums, refill air con gas. (to FR)

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and resetting headlamp focussing. (to FR)

To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident.

To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.

To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.

Labour Total	2,520.00
Parts & Labour Total	14,787.20

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

page 4

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

total: 10655.13
1/s: 8.5k.
06 Days

8.5k